
Judge's Signatures

2017 Mens JO Finals
Meet Results - Multi
May 13-14, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 5/14/2017 6:21:43 PM

Men / 9 / 13 years
Session: 109

Num Name/GymRank AA

Palmer Wright1 9143
Dynamo

Final: 13.900 12.050 10.90012.950 11.60012.950 74.350

Final: 13.150 10.100 11.40013.000 11.95013.250 72.850

Prelims

Finals

147.200Combined Total:

3.2 / 8.400D/E: 4.5 / 9.400 3.4 / 8.650 4.0 / 8.950 3.7 / 9.2502.2 / 8.700
ND:

3.3 / 8.650D/E: 3.5 / 9.650 3.3 / 6.800 4.2 / 8.800 3.7 / 9.5502.3 / 9.100
ND:

Finley Stearn2 9163
Twisters - MD

Final: 13.200 11.900 11.45012.950 11.15012.950 73.600

Final: 13.350 11.700 11.15013.000 11.40012.600 73.200

Prelims

Finals

146.800Combined Total:

3.3 / 7.850D/E: 3.8 / 9.400 3.3 / 8.600 3.9 / 9.050 3.9 / 9.0502.4 / 9.050
ND:

2.9 / 8.500D/E: 3.9 / 9.450 3.3 / 8.400 4.0 / 9.000 3.7 / 8.9002.4 / 8.750
ND:

Jesse-Lee Pakele3 9148
Hawaiian Twisters

Final: 13.400 12.250 11.30012.700 10.30012.550 72.500

Final: 13.850 12.400 11.30012.900 10.40013.050 73.900

Prelims

Finals

146.400Combined Total:

2.6 / 7.700D/E: 4.1 / 9.300 3.8 / 8.450 3.9 / 8.800 3.4 / 9.1502.4 / 8.900
ND:

2.7 / 7.700D/E: 4.1 / 9.750 3.9 / 8.500 3.9 / 9.000 3.6 / 9.4502.4 / 9.000
-0.1ND:

Max Ford4 9111
DeVeau's

Final: 13.500 11.050 11.90012.000 11.70013.150 73.300

Final: 13.100 11.050 11.95012.350 11.45012.900 72.800

Prelims

Finals

146.100Combined Total:

2.6 / 9.100D/E: 3.7 / 9.800 3.1 / 7.950 3.3 / 9.000 3.6 / 9.5502.8 / 9.100
-0.3ND:

2.5 / 8.950D/E: 3.6 / 9.500 3.1 / 7.950 3.5 / 8.850 3.6 / 9.3002.8 / 9.150
ND:

Andrew Chand5 9145
Gym World - OH

Final: 12.900 10.600 12.90011.950 11.40012.500 72.250

Final: 13.200 11.050 12.75012.000 11.40012.750 73.150

Prelims

Finals

145.400Combined Total:

2.9 / 8.500D/E: 3.8 / 9.100 3.1 / 7.500 3.1 / 9.150 3.3 / 9.2004.0 / 8.900
-0.3ND:

2.9 / 8.500D/E: 3.9 / 9.300 2.9 / 8.150 3.3 / 9.000 3.3 / 9.4504.0 / 8.850
-0.3 -0.1ND:

Alexander Lee6 9102
Apollo - FL

Final: 13.200 11.500 11.50012.050 11.80013.150 73.200

Final: 13.250 11.450 11.25011.950 11.20012.900 72.000

Prelims

Finals

145.200Combined Total:

3.3 / 8.500D/E: 3.6 / 9.600 2.9 / 8.600 3.2 / 9.150 3.6 / 9.5502.2 / 9.300
-0.3ND:

3.2 / 8.000D/E: 3.5 / 9.750 2.9 / 8.550 3.2 / 9.050 3.5 / 9.4002.2 / 9.050
-0.3ND:

Koby Cantu7 9151
Iron Cross

Final: 14.000 11.300 11.20011.700 11.50012.600 72.300

Final: 13.050 12.000 11.40012.150 11.55012.450 72.600

Prelims

Finals

144.900Combined Total:

2.5 / 9.000D/E: 4.5 / 9.500 4.0 / 7.300 3.4 / 8.300 3.5 / 9.1002.4 / 8.800
ND:

2.5 / 9.050D/E: 3.6 / 9.450 4.0 / 8.000 3.6 / 8.550 3.5 / 8.9502.5 / 8.900
ND:
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Marcus Kushner8 9134
Somersault Center

Final: 12.750 11.450 11.45011.950 12.10012.300 72.000

Final: 12.900 12.000 11.25012.400 12.10012.100 72.750

Prelims

Finals

144.750Combined Total:

3.2 / 8.900D/E: 3.5 / 9.250 3.6 / 7.850 3.6 / 8.350 3.4 / 8.9003.2 / 8.250
ND:

3.2 / 8.900D/E: 3.6 / 9.300 3.5 / 8.500 3.6 / 8.800 3.5 / 8.6003.2 / 8.050
ND:

Arthur Ashton9 9131
Queen City

Final: 12.700 11.250 11.95012.250 11.75011.950 71.850

Final: 12.650 11.050 11.80013.150 11.50012.700 72.850

Prelims

Finals

144.700Combined Total:

2.7 / 9.050D/E: 3.7 / 9.000 3.2 / 8.050 3.6 / 8.650 3.7 / 8.2503.2 / 8.750
ND:

2.6 / 8.900D/E: 3.8 / 8.850 3.1 / 7.950 3.9 / 9.250 3.6 / 9.1003.2 / 8.600
ND:

Zachary Brockett10 9103
Armory

Final: 13.050 9.900 12.30012.450 11.35012.400 71.450

Final: 12.650 10.800 13.05012.400 11.75012.450 73.100

Prelims

Finals

144.550Combined Total:

3.0 / 8.350D/E: 3.7 / 9.350 3.0 / 6.900 3.7 / 8.750 3.2 / 9.2004.0 / 8.300
ND:

3.1 / 8.650D/E: 3.6 / 9.050 2.6 / 8.200 3.8 / 8.600 3.2 / 9.2504.1 / 8.950
ND:

Nathan Couture11 9162
Triad Gymnastics

Final: 12.900 11.900 10.20012.300 11.90012.900 72.100

Final: 12.050 11.900 11.15011.800 12.00013.450 72.350

Prelims

Finals

144.450Combined Total:

3.3 / 8.600D/E: 3.8 / 9.100 3.7 / 8.200 3.9 / 8.400 3.7 / 9.2002.2 / 8.100
-0.1ND:

3.2 / 8.800D/E: 3.7 / 8.350 3.7 / 8.200 3.9 / 7.900 3.8 / 9.6502.2 / 8.950
ND:

Colton Tevz12 9157
Salto - WI

Final: 12.500 11.700 11.50012.400 11.95011.550 71.600

Final: 12.300 11.250 11.55012.750 12.15012.200 72.200

Prelims

Finals

143.800Combined Total:

3.4 / 8.550D/E: 3.8 / 8.700 3.2 / 8.500 3.9 / 8.500 3.7 / 7.8502.4 / 9.100
ND:

3.4 / 8.750D/E: 3.8 / 8.500 3.2 / 8.050 3.9 / 8.850 3.4 / 8.8002.4 / 9.150
ND:

Asher Cohen13 9138
5280 Gymnastics

Final: 12.450 11.150 11.60012.700 11.75012.650 72.300

Final: 13.050 11.700 9.70012.450 11.95011.800 70.650

Prelims

Finals

142.950Combined Total:

2.9 / 8.850D/E: 3.8 / 8.650 3.2 / 7.950 3.5 / 9.200 3.3 / 9.3502.4 / 9.200
ND:

2.9 / 9.050D/E: 4.1 / 8.950 3.2 / 8.500 3.5 / 8.950 3.2 / 8.6002.4 / 7.300
ND:

Everett O'Donnell14 9106
Black Hills

Final: 13.600 10.100 11.75012.500 11.35012.050 71.350

Final: 13.450 9.200 12.25012.450 12.10012.000 71.450

Prelims

Finals

142.800Combined Total:

2.9 / 8.450D/E: 4.2 / 9.400 3.0 / 7.100 3.5 / 9.000 3.3 / 8.7503.2 / 8.550
ND:

3.0 / 9.100D/E: 4.2 / 9.250 2.9 / 6.300 3.5 / 8.950 3.3 / 8.7003.3 / 8.950
ND:
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Nikita Shishkov15 9127
North Valley

Final: 12.050 12.250 10.95011.050 12.05012.150 70.500

Final: 12.800 12.050 11.25011.650 12.15012.300 72.200

Prelims

Finals

142.700Combined Total:

3.8 / 8.250D/E: 3.2 / 8.850 3.6 / 8.650 2.7 / 8.650 3.1 / 9.0502.3 / 8.650
-0.3ND:

3.9 / 8.250D/E: 3.5 / 9.300 3.6 / 8.450 2.7 / 9.250 3.1 / 9.2002.2 / 9.050
-0.3ND:

Cailen Walker16 9118
Head Over Heels - CA

Final: 13.250 12.150 10.80011.600 10.95012.600 71.350

Final: 13.100 12.000 11.40012.050 10.70011.500 70.750

Prelims

Finals

142.100Combined Total:

2.7 / 8.250D/E: 3.7 / 9.550 4.0 / 8.150 3.2 / 8.400 3.8 / 8.8002.8 / 8.100
-0.1ND:

2.7 / 8.000D/E: 3.7 / 9.400 4.0 / 8.000 3.3 / 8.750 3.5 / 8.0002.8 / 8.600
ND:

Jack Klein17 9112
DeVeau's

Final: 12.700 11.900 11.55011.250 12.20012.500 72.100

Final: 12.050 10.050 11.85011.450 12.05012.250 69.700

Prelims

Finals

141.800Combined Total:

3.2 / 9.000D/E: 3.4 / 9.300 3.1 / 8.800 2.6 / 8.950 3.3 / 9.2002.5 / 9.050
-0.3ND:

3.2 / 8.850D/E: 3.2 / 8.850 3.1 / 6.950 2.6 / 9.150 3.2 / 9.0502.5 / 9.350
-0.3ND:

Noah Pouliot18 9139
5280 Gymnastics

Final: 13.400 10.750 10.65011.900 10.25012.450 69.400

Final: 13.300 11.950 11.50011.800 11.30012.500 72.350

Prelims

Finals

141.750Combined Total:

2.3 / 7.950D/E: 3.9 / 9.500 3.2 / 7.550 3.9 / 8.000 3.7 / 8.7502.4 / 8.550
-0.3ND:

2.9 / 8.400D/E: 3.9 / 9.400 3.3 / 8.650 3.7 / 8.100 3.7 / 8.8003.2 / 8.600
-0.3ND:

Kyle Coutu19 9144
G. USA

Final: 13.200 11.150 11.35011.450 11.50011.850 70.500

Final: 13.300 11.050 11.35011.950 11.45012.100 71.200

Prelims

Finals

141.700Combined Total:

2.4 / 9.100D/E: 3.8 / 9.400 2.5 / 8.650 2.4 / 9.350 3.0 / 8.8502.4 / 8.950
-0.3ND:

3.1 / 8.350D/E: 3.8 / 9.500 2.5 / 8.550 2.5 / 9.750 3.1 / 9.0002.4 / 8.950
-0.3ND:

Colby Prince20 9119
LaFleur's - Tampa

Final: 12.350 11.500 11.45011.400 12.05012.050 70.800

Final: 12.600 11.200 11.25011.450 12.00012.350 70.850

Prelims

Finals

141.650Combined Total:

3.0 / 9.050D/E: 3.6 / 8.750 2.6 / 8.900 2.4 / 9.300 3.0 / 9.0502.4 / 9.050
-0.3ND:

2.9 / 9.100D/E: 3.6 / 9.000 2.7 / 8.500 2.4 / 9.350 3.1 / 9.2502.4 / 8.850
-0.3ND:

Tanner Deyo21 9141
Centre Elite

Final: 12.300 9.500 11.15012.550 11.55012.250 69.300

Final: 12.600 10.700 10.60013.000 12.40012.850 72.150

Prelims

Finals

141.450Combined Total:

3.1 / 8.450D/E: 3.3 / 9.000 3.1 / 6.400 3.9 / 8.650 3.9 / 8.3502.2 / 8.950
ND:

3.5 / 8.900D/E: 3.4 / 9.200 3.6 / 7.100 4.0 / 9.000 4.0 / 8.8502.2 / 8.700
-0.3ND:
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Avery Grosvenor22 9129
Premier - DG

Final: 12.950 11.050 11.25012.400 11.25012.550 71.450

Final: 11.950 10.650 11.60011.800 11.40012.250 69.650

Prelims

Finals

141.100Combined Total:

2.5 / 8.750D/E: 4.2 / 8.850 3.2 / 7.850 3.5 / 9.200 3.2 / 9.3502.4 / 8.950
-0.1 -0.3 -0.1ND:

2.5 / 8.900D/E: 4.3 / 7.750 3.2 / 7.450 3.3 / 8.800 3.1 / 9.1502.4 / 9.200
-0.1 -0.3ND:

Alex Taylor23T 9104
Aspire

Final: 12.900 10.150 9.80012.600 11.90012.400 69.750

Final: 12.800 11.400 9.80012.350 12.25012.550 71.150

Prelims

Finals

140.900Combined Total:

3.0 / 8.900D/E: 3.7 / 9.200 3.1 / 7.050 3.5 / 9.100 3.2 / 9.2002.4 / 7.700
-0.3ND:

3.1 / 9.150D/E: 3.7 / 9.100 3.1 / 8.300 3.4 / 8.950 3.3 / 9.2502.4 / 7.700
-0.3ND:

Michael Bankston23T 9108
CG's Gymnastics

Final: 12.500 11.050 10.65012.300 11.90012.000 70.400

Final: 13.050 10.650 11.10012.500 11.60011.600 70.500

Prelims

Finals

140.900Combined Total:

2.7 / 9.200D/E: 3.4 / 9.100 2.8 / 8.250 3.5 / 8.800 3.6 / 8.4002.2 / 8.450
ND:

2.6 / 9.000D/E: 3.6 / 9.450 2.8 / 7.850 3.7 / 8.800 3.6 / 8.0002.4 / 8.700
ND:

Justin Campbell25 9149
Houston Gymnastics

Final: 13.200 9.350 13.25011.850 11.10011.700 70.450

Final: 12.500 10.600 13.40011.350 11.70010.750 70.300

Prelims

Finals

140.750Combined Total:

2.5 / 8.600D/E: 4.4 / 8.800 2.6 / 6.750 2.5 / 9.650 3.2 / 8.5004.0 / 9.250
-0.3ND:

2.6 / 9.100D/E: 3.9 / 8.600 2.6 / 8.000 2.4 / 9.250 3.2 / 7.5504.1 / 9.300
-0.3ND:

Michelangelo Villani26 9125
NEAG

Final: 13.000 11.550 12.35011.200 10.75011.600 70.450

Final: 12.750 10.600 11.75011.900 10.75012.450 70.200

Prelims

Finals

140.650Combined Total:

3.2 / 7.550D/E: 3.8 / 9.200 3.3 / 8.250 3.3 / 8.200 3.5 / 8.1003.2 / 9.150
-0.3ND:

3.2 / 7.550D/E: 3.7 / 9.050 3.3 / 7.300 3.5 / 8.400 3.6 / 8.8503.2 / 8.850
-0.3ND:

Jozen Brekhus27 9137
5280 Gymnastics

Final: 12.900 10.300 11.35012.300 11.50012.250 70.600

Final: 12.350 10.700 11.40012.300 10.50012.400 69.650

Prelims

Finals

140.250Combined Total:

2.9 / 8.600D/E: 3.6 / 9.300 3.1 / 7.200 3.9 / 8.400 3.4 / 8.8502.4 / 8.950
ND:

2.9 / 7.600D/E: 3.5 / 8.850 2.8 / 7.900 3.7 / 8.600 3.4 / 9.0002.5 / 8.900
ND:

Ethan Narang28T 9132
RGA

Final: 12.650 10.400 11.30011.650 11.35011.850 69.200

Final: 13.200 11.450 11.35011.600 11.00012.300 70.900

Prelims

Finals

140.100Combined Total:

2.6 / 8.750D/E: 3.7 / 8.950 3.0 / 7.400 2.6 / 9.050 2.8 / 9.0502.4 / 8.900
ND:

2.6 / 8.400D/E: 3.8 / 9.400 3.0 / 8.450 2.7 / 8.900 2.9 / 9.4002.4 / 8.950
ND:
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Samuel Smith28T 9178
Gymstrada

Final: 12.300 11.400 10.00011.650 11.35012.350 69.050

Final: 12.350 11.350 11.15011.900 11.50012.800 71.050

Prelims

Finals

140.100Combined Total:

2.5 / 8.850D/E: 3.6 / 8.700 3.2 / 8.200 3.3 / 8.650 3.3 / 9.0502.4 / 7.600
-0.3ND:

2.6 / 8.900D/E: 3.6 / 8.750 3.2 / 8.150 3.4 / 8.800 3.4 / 9.4002.4 / 8.750
-0.3ND:

Matthew Underhill30 9158
Salto - WI

Final: 13.050 11.250 11.90010.700 11.20012.200 70.300

Final: 12.100 10.800 11.55011.600 11.40012.200 69.650

Prelims

Finals

139.950Combined Total:

3.1 / 8.100D/E: 3.8 / 9.250 3.0 / 8.250 3.5 / 7.200 3.3 / 8.9003.2 / 8.700
ND:

3.2 / 8.200D/E: 3.7 / 8.400 3.0 / 7.800 3.5 / 8.100 3.3 / 8.9003.2 / 8.350
ND:

Ezrael Orlino31 9156
SCATS - HB

Final: 12.500 9.450 11.10011.600 11.80012.450 68.900

Final: 13.300 11.700 11.55011.700 11.80010.950 71.000

Prelims

Finals

139.900Combined Total:

2.6 / 9.200D/E: 3.6 / 8.900 2.5 / 6.950 2.6 / 9.300 3.1 / 9.3502.4 / 8.700
-0.3ND:

2.6 / 9.200D/E: 3.7 / 9.600 2.9 / 8.800 2.6 / 9.400 3.1 / 7.8502.5 / 9.050
-0.3ND:

Justin Ciccone32 9107
Bright Raven

Final: 12.900 11.650 11.60011.650 11.15011.800 70.750

Final: 13.150 11.650 10.00011.900 10.05011.950 68.700

Prelims

Finals

139.450Combined Total:

2.6 / 8.550D/E: 3.7 / 9.200 3.0 / 8.650 3.3 / 8.650 2.9 / 8.9002.5 / 9.100
-0.3ND:

2.4 / 7.650D/E: 3.7 / 9.450 3.0 / 8.650 3.3 / 8.900 2.9 / 9.0502.4 / 7.900
-0.3 -0.3ND:

Joshua Branstetter33 9142
Crenshaw's

Final: 12.800 10.800 11.50011.300 11.35011.600 69.350

Final: 12.300 10.600 11.80011.650 11.65012.000 70.000

Prelims

Finals

139.350Combined Total:

2.4 / 8.950D/E: 3.5 / 9.300 3.0 / 7.800 2.6 / 9.000 3.2 / 8.4002.8 / 8.700
-0.3ND:

2.4 / 9.250D/E: 3.4 / 8.900 2.9 / 7.700 2.5 / 9.450 3.3 / 8.7002.8 / 9.000
-0.3ND:

Kyle Bender34 9120
Metropolitan

Final: 12.950 11.700 11.25011.750 8.75012.750 69.150

Final: 12.450 10.450 11.20011.450 11.40012.900 69.850

Prelims

Finals

139.000Combined Total:

2.3 / 6.450D/E: 3.6 / 9.350 3.4 / 8.300 2.9 / 9.150 3.4 / 9.3502.2 / 9.050
-0.3ND:

2.4 / 9.000D/E: 3.4 / 9.050 3.4 / 7.050 2.8 / 8.950 3.5 / 9.4002.2 / 9.000
-0.3ND:

Mclain Seyler35T 9159
Southlake Gymnastics

Final: 12.300 12.200 10.30011.000 11.30012.050 69.150

Final: 11.900 12.250 11.05011.100 10.90012.500 69.700

Prelims

Finals

138.850Combined Total:

2.5 / 8.800D/E: 3.5 / 8.800 3.7 / 8.500 2.6 / 8.700 3.1 / 8.9502.4 / 8.200
-0.3 -0.3ND:

2.5 / 8.400D/E: 3.5 / 8.400 3.7 / 8.550 2.6 / 8.800 3.3 / 9.2002.4 / 8.750
-0.3 -0.1ND:
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Aiden Whitehead35T 9164
World Xtreme

Final: 13.300 10.250 12.00011.600 11.15010.500 68.800

Final: 13.050 10.650 10.60012.600 11.40011.750 70.050

Prelims

Finals

138.850Combined Total:

2.9 / 8.250D/E: 3.5 / 9.800 2.8 / 7.450 3.4 / 8.200 2.8 / 7.7003.2 / 8.800
ND:

2.9 / 8.500D/E: 3.4 / 9.650 2.8 / 7.850 3.6 / 9.000 3.0 / 8.7502.4 / 8.200
ND:

Parker Thackston37 9147
Gymland

Final: 12.550 12.450 9.80011.000 12.35011.450 69.600

Final: 12.850 10.250 11.30012.250 11.80010.750 69.200

Prelims

Finals

138.800Combined Total:

2.9 / 9.450D/E: 3.8 / 8.750 3.6 / 8.850 3.4 / 7.900 3.4 / 8.0502.2 / 7.900
-0.3 -0.3ND:

2.8 / 9.000D/E: 3.8 / 9.050 3.6 / 6.650 4.0 / 8.250 2.9 / 7.8502.4 / 8.900
ND:

Emanuel Grib38 9123
Metropolitan

Final: 13.100 10.350 11.30011.550 11.50011.950 69.750

Final: 13.200 10.750 11.35011.450 11.70010.550 69.000

Prelims

Finals

138.750Combined Total:

2.5 / 9.000D/E: 3.4 / 9.700 3.1 / 7.250 2.9 / 8.950 3.6 / 8.3502.2 / 9.100
-0.3ND:

2.5 / 9.200D/E: 3.4 / 9.800 3.3 / 7.450 2.9 / 8.850 3.3 / 7.2502.2 / 9.150
-0.3ND:

Ignacio Yockers39 9130
Pride Gymnastics

Final: 12.600 11.700 11.15012.250 11.10010.600 69.400

Final: 12.750 10.950 11.20012.300 10.55011.300 69.050

Prelims

Finals

138.450Combined Total:

2.2 / 8.900D/E: 4.2 / 8.400 3.8 / 7.900 4.0 / 8.250 3.1 / 7.5002.4 / 8.750
ND:

2.2 / 8.350D/E: 4.2 / 8.550 3.5 / 7.450 3.8 / 8.500 3.3 / 8.0002.4 / 8.800
ND:

Ethan Rio40 9153
Bright Raven

Final: 11.550 11.150 11.00011.850 11.70012.050 69.300

Final: 12.350 11.650 11.10011.200 11.80010.300 68.400

Prelims

Finals

137.700Combined Total:

2.9 / 8.800D/E: 3.7 / 7.850 3.1 / 8.050 3.6 / 8.250 3.3 / 8.7502.4 / 8.600
ND:

2.9 / 8.900D/E: 3.7 / 8.650 3.1 / 8.550 3.3 / 7.900 3.1 / 7.2002.4 / 8.700
ND:

Arden Spiro41 9122
LaFleur's - Tampa

Final: 13.000 10.750 10.40012.100 10.85012.750 69.850

Final: 12.800 10.000 9.90011.300 10.95012.150 67.100

Prelims

Finals

136.950Combined Total:

2.9 / 7.950D/E: 3.5 / 9.500 3.9 / 6.850 3.3 / 8.800 3.3 / 9.4502.0 / 8.400
ND:

2.9 / 8.050D/E: 3.5 / 9.300 3.3 / 6.700 3.3 / 8.000 3.1 / 9.0502.0 / 8.000
-0.1ND:

Cole Comer42 9110
DeVeau's

Final: 12.650 11.750 11.15011.400 11.25012.450 70.650

Final: 12.750 9.850 11.1500.000 11.25012.050 57.050

Prelims

Finals

127.700Combined Total:

2.3 / 8.950D/E: 3.3 / 9.350 3.1 / 8.650 2.7 / 9.000 3.3 / 9.1501.7 / 9.450
-0.3ND:

2.0 / 9.250D/E: 3.3 / 9.450 3.2 / 6.650 3.2 / 8.8501.7 / 9.450
ND:
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Men / 9 / 13 years
Session: 109

Num Name/GymRank AA

Jacob PB, Foster43 9115
GymTek - TN

Final: 11.850 10.850 10.65010.100 11.55012.850 67.850

Final: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.00013.200 13.200

Prelims

Finals

81.050Combined Total:

2.3 / 9.250D/E: 3.4 / 8.450 2.7 / 8.150 3.2 / 7.200 3.6 / 9.2502.4 / 8.250
-0.3ND:

D/E: 3.7 / 9.500
ND:

William V, Howard44 9109
Chicago Park Dist

Final: 11.100 8.700 12.20011.900 11.25012.200 67.350

Final: 0.000 0.000 12.3000.000 0.0000.000 12.300

Prelims

Finals

79.650Combined Total:

2.6 / 8.650D/E: 3.7 / 7.400 2.9 / 5.800 3.9 / 8.000 3.6 / 8.6003.2 / 9.000
ND:

D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.0003.2 / 9.100
0.0ND:
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